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All the students are hereby informed that International Week of Deaf and Sign Language Day 
will be organized from 19tn to 25th September 2022 at AIRSR from 09:30 AM onwards. 

Interested students can give their names for participation to their class In charges latest by 
16h September 2022 (Friday). 

PSP, Institutional Area, Madhuban Chowk, Rohini Delhi-85, Ph: 011-27550012/13 
Fax : 011-27550018 Emal : inforehab@tecnia. in Website : www.rehab.tecnia. in 
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Event: International Week of Deaf and Sign Language Day 
Convener: Ms. Ashfina Khanam 
Date: 19h-25" September 2022 

Learning objectives: 

Venue: Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences and Research, Block A. 
Number of students: 40 

1. To spread the awareness among people about sign language; 

2. To encourage the students to use Sign Language in daily communication 
3. To encourage the students to participate in the various activities 
4. To ignite the imagination and creativity in the students 

Formerly Speclal Art School 

S.No. Name 

Every year AIRSR celebrate International Week of the Deaf (IWD) and Sign Language in the last week of 
September. The theme of the 2022 International Week of Deaf People is "Sign Language Unite US!" This year 
AIRSR conducted various activities to promote the sign language. Mrs Sanjana Mittal initiated the program 
with her speech highlighting the importance of sign language. All the students of HI department participated 
in the activities like 'poster making', 'video making' and Speech on the 23 September 2022. All the students 
uploaded the videos on their social networking websites to create awareness about sign language. All the 
students made posters to create awareness about the sign language. The winners of the program were 
awarded with certificated. 
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Glimpses of the Activity 

SoOgie 

Delhi, Delhi, India 
Ashtavakra institute of RehabIItatlon 
Sciences and Resoarch 
Lat 28.7O6768° 
Long 77129564 
23/09/22 1O:42 AM GMTHOS:30 

and Research 

Delh1, Delhi, India 
Ashtavakra institute of Rehabilitation sciences 

Lat 28.7067G8° 

GPS Mapp Comora 

Long 7129564° 
29/09/2210:48 AM GMT +05:30 

Presentation by the student 

GPS Map Camera 



Learning outcomes: 
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Delhi,Delhi, India 
Ashtavakra institute of Rehabilitation, sciences 
and Research 
Lat 28.706768° 
Long 77129564° 

23/09/22 11:12 AM GMT +05:30 

Dance performance by the student 

Delhi, Delhi, India 

and Reseach 
Lat 28.7067o8. 
Long77129564 

ainstitute of Rehabilitation sciences 

23/0922 11:20 AM GMT H06:30 

Student displaying their posters 

1. All the students were able to spread the awareness about sign language through videos. 

GPS Map Camera 

All the students were actively participated in the various activities. 
All the students were encouraged to use the sign language in daily communication. 

All the students were ignited the imagination and creativity. 

GRS Map Camera 
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Name of Beneficiaries 

GGSIPU ID 

01252312222 

02052312222 

00652312222 

01752312222 

01952312222 

00752312222 

01152312222 

01052312222 

01852312222 

00952312222 

00452312222 

01652312222 

02152312222 

01552312222 

01452312222 

00552312222 

01352312222 

00852312222 

00352312222 

00352312422 

01152312521 

01052312521 

005523112521 

01552312521 

00152312521 

01352312521 

00252312521 

00352312521 

34. 01652312521 

01752312521 

01252312521 

00652312521 

00752312521 

00852312521 

00452312521 

00952312521 

01452312521 

35152312521 

Formorly 

35252312521 

35352312521 

STUDENT NAME 

ASHUTOSH ANAND 

JASMINE 

SUNITA 

NITI 

HIMANSHU MATHUR 

BHUMIKA 

RIYA VERMA 

SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY 

AAKARSHAN CHOUDHARY 

NAVITA 

SHIVANI SINGH 

SANGEETA 

SWETA RANA 

YASHPREET 

NEETU KASHYAP 

MONIKA BAGHEL 

NEHA KUMARI 

ASMA 

DEEPTI 

RISHA ALI ANSARI 

TANUSHRI 

GAURAV 

ANEETA JEENA 

PRATIBHA 

KIRTI 

DEEPIKA 

Twinkle Yadav 

KAJAL 

HIMANSHI 

NIDHI VATS 

KOMAL NAGAR 

MANISHA MEENA 

PRIYA 

JAGRITI 

School 

RUPESH CHAHLIA 

UDITA 

ISHRAT MALIK 

PAWAN KUMAR PANWAR 

PARITI 

KIRTI LATA BODRA 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

