

Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences & Research

Formerly Special Art School

App. by Rehabilitation Council of India, Ministry of Social Justice & Empowerment, Govt. of India
Affiliated to GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY

PSP, Institutional Area, Madhuban Chowk, Rohini Delhi-85, Ph : 011-27550012/13 Fax : 011-27550018 • Email : inforehab@tecnia.in Website : www.rehab.tecnia.in

Ret. No. ALLES / 2022-23/3856-67

Dated. 14/09/202

CIRCULAR

All the students are hereby informed that International Week of Deaf and Sign Language Day will be organized from 19th to 25th September 2022 at AIRSR from 09:30 AM onwards. Interested students can give their names for participation to their class In charges latest by 16th September 2022 (Friday).

Mrs. Ashfina Khanam Faculty, HI Dept.

Ms. Sanjana Witta Deputy Director

Copy to:

1. Dean Academics

- 2. All course coordinator/ Class in charges
- 3. Students' welfare Dept.
- 4. Website for updating.



Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences & Research

Formerly Special Art School

App. by Rehabilitation Council of India, Ministry of Social Justice & Empowerment, Govt. of India
Affiliated to GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY

PSP, Institutional Area, Madhuban Chowk, Rohini Delhi-85, Ph : 011-27550012/13 Fax : 011-27550018 • Email : inforehab@tecnia.in Website : www.rehab.tecnia.in

Event: International Week of Deaf and Sign Language Day

Convener: Ms. Ashfina Khanam Date: 19th -25th September 2022

Venue: Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences and Research, Block A.

Number of students: 40

Learning objectives:

1. To spread the awareness among people about sign language;

2. To encourage the students to use Sign Language in daily communication

3. To encourage the students to participate in the various activities

4. To ignite the imagination and creativity in the students

Report

Every year AIRSR celebrate International Week of the Deaf (IWD) and Sign Language in the last week of September. The theme of the 2022 International Week of Deaf People is "Sign Language Unite US!" This year AIRSR conducted various activities to promote the sign language. Mrs Sanjana Mittal initiated the program with her speech highlighting the importance of sign language. All the students of HI department participated in the activities like 'poster making', 'video making' and Speech on the 23rd September 2022. All the students uploaded the videos on their social networking websites to create awareness about sign language. All the students made posters to create awareness about the sign language. The winners of the program were awarded with certificated.

S.No.	Name	Rank
1.	Pratiksha	1 st
2.	Sangeeta	2 nd
3.	Aman Kumar	3 rd



Glimpses of the Activity





Presentation by the student





Dance performance by the student



Student displaying their posters

Learning outcomes:

- 1. All the students were able to spread the awareness about sign language through videos.
- 2. All the students were encouraged to use the sign language in daily communication.
- 3. All the students were actively participated in the various activities.
- 4. All the students were ignited the imagination and creativity.





Ashtavakra Institute of Rehabilitation Sciences & Research Formerly Special Art School App. by Rehabilitation Council of India, Ministry of Social Justice & Empowerment, Govt. of India Affiliated to GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY PSP. Institutional Area. Mediculum Chande Datable Deliberty Bit 2011-27550012/13

Anniated to GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY
PSP, Institutional Area, Madhuban Chowk, Rohiril Delhi-85, Ph : 011-27550012/13
Fax : 011-27550018 - Email : inforehab@tecnia.in Website : www.rehab.tecnia.in

Name of Beneficiaries

		Beneficiaries STUDENT NAME
r. No.	GGSIPU ID	ASHUTOSH ANAND
1.	01252312222	
2.	02052312222	JASMINE
3.	00652312222	SUNITA
4.	01752312222	NITI
5.	01952312222	HIMANSHU MATHUR
6.	00752312222	BHUMIKA
7.	01152312222	RIYA VERMA
8.	01052312222	SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY
9.	01852312222	AAKARSHAN CHOUDHARY
10.	00952312222	NAVITA
11.	00452312222	SHIVANI SINGH
12.	01652312222	SANGEETA
13.	02152312222	SWETA RANA
14.	01552312222	YASHPREET
15.	01452312222	NEETU KASHYAP
16.	00552312222	MONIKA BAGHEL
17.	01352312222	NEHA KUMARI
18.	00852312222	ASMA
19.	00352312222	DEEPTI
20.	00352312422	RISHA ALI ANSARI
21.	01152312521	TANUSHRI
22.	01052312521	GAURAV
23.	00552312521	ANEETA JEENA
24.	01552312521	PRATIBHA
25.	00152312521	KIRTI
26.	01352312521	DEEPIKA
27.	00252312521	Twinkle Yadav
28.	00352312521	KAJAL
29.	01752312521	HIMANSHI
30.	01252312521	NIDHI VATS
31.	00652312521	KOMAL NAGAR
32.	00752312521	MANISHA MEENA
	00752312521	PRIYA
33.		JAGRITI
34.	01652312521	RUPESH CHAHLIA
35.	00452312521	
36.	00952312521	UDITA
37.	01452312521	ISHRAT MALIK
38.	35152312521	PAWAN KUMAR PANWAR
39.	35252312521	PARITI
40.	35352312521	KIRTI LATA BODRA

